Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.194 195E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
Specification grade fire-rated new construction housing. The double wall fixture incorporates a
non-combustible fiber insulation to prevent passage of flames, toxic gases,ignitable gasses into ceiling
plenums.
HIGH-END DIE-CASTING NEW CONSTRUCTION FIRE RATED
IC AIRTIGHT LED DOWNLIGHT HOUSING
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.196 197E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
The assemblies in which it is approved for use without any additional installation effort.

H
DESIGNED FOR 2" X 8" JOIST CONSTRUCTION
HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
LIGTH SOURCE ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
RETROFIT
A3-IA-F
MR16 Bulb
GU10 Bulb
PAR16 Bulb
Fire rated Downlight Housing
Non-DimmingWhite
GU5.3 Socket
ELVSatin Nickel
90+
2 Hours
80+
GU10 Socket
TRIACBlack
E26 Socket
WIRING TYPE
DIMMINGFINSIH
FIRE RATING
CRI
New Construcrtion
CONSTRUCTION
Fire and sound rated housing, Up to 120 minute fire rated L500 (floor-ceiling) & P500 (roof-ceiling)
design.Die formed cool steel construction. Snap on cool steel cover.
For more choice, please contact us.
·B3001
·B3011
·B3006
·BS3007
·B3802 ·BS3002·B3002
·BS3001
·B3007 ·B3008
B3002 B3006 B3007 B3011
3" NEW CONSTRUCTION FIRE & SOUND RATED IC AIRTIGHT DOWNLIGHT HOUSING
FLUSH MOUNT
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.206 207E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
FI
RE
 R
AT
ED
 L
ED
 D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T FIRE RATED
 LED
 D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
BAR HANGER
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
HOUSING
JUNCTION BOX
This is a 4" fire and sound rated downlight housing, suitable for a variety of
light sources such as LEDs and incandescent,

H
DESIGNED FOR 2" X 8" JOIST CONSTRUCTION
HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
LIGTH SOURCE ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
RETROFIT
A4-IA-F
4" Retrofit
MR16 Bulb
GU10 Bulb
PAR16/20 Bulb
Fire rated Downlight Housing
Fast connection terminal
Non-DimmingWhite
GU5.3 Socket
ELVSatin Nickel
90+
2 Hours
80+
GU10 Socket
TRIACBlack
E26 Socket
WIRING TYPE
DIMMINGFINSIH
FIRE RATING
CRI
650lm
New Construcrtion
750lm
CONSTRUCTION
LUMEN
4" Retrofit
4" Trim (GU10 Bulb/MR16 Bulb/PAR16/20 Bulb)
Fire and sound rated housing, Up to 120 minute fire rated L500 (floor-ceiling) & P500 (roof-ceiling)
design.Die formed cool steel construction. Snap on cool steel cover.
Fire and sound rated housing, Up to 120 minute fire rated L500 (floor-ceiling) & P500 (roof-ceiling)
design.Die formed cool steel construction. Snap on cool steel cover.
For more choice, please contact us.
·BL4-001
·B4001
·BS4001
·BD4001
·BDS4001
·BAL4-001
·BL4-001-1
·B4003
·BS4007
·BD4003
·BDS4007
·BWL4-001
·BL4-001-E
·B4012
·BS4302
·BD4005
·BDS4302 ·BDS4401
·BRL4-002-SF
·BL4-003

LED LED LEDNEW NEWNEW NEWLED LED LED
For more choice, please contact us.
HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
LIGTH SOURCE ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
A4-F-S
Fire rated Junction Box
2 Hours
FIRE RATING
New Construcrtion
CONSTRUCTION
RETROFIT
BL4-003
BL4-003-2
BL6-003
BL6-003-2
White
ELV
Satin Nickel
90+
80+ TRIAC
Black
DIMMINGFINSIHCRI
750lm
LUMEN
DIMENSIONS
L: 12 1/16"
W: 7 1/2"
H: 7 3/4"
a: 4 1/16"
BL4-003 BL6-003 BL4-003-2 FLUSH MOUNTBL6-003-2 FLUSH MOUNT
LED LED LEDNEW NEWNEW NEWLED LED LED
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
This is a 4 in 4 out ultra-thin new construction fire rated junction box,
designed for surface mount ceiling fixtures.
Cold plate housing sprayed with red powder for 2 hours fire rated.
Guided-slots on each side allow the box to be easily adjusted and secured
by simply loosening the screws, built-in adapter allows it to be adjusted
from 1/2" up to 1 1/4".
Adapt to a variety of surface mounted lamp, such as Liteharbor's LED disk
light,ceiling light, etc.
Suitable for wet locations.
Apply to automotive and parking, education, government, healthcare,
hospitality, offices and banks, religious, retail.
Especially in areas with limited ventilation, such as closets and utility rooms.
A4-F-S
4"  NEW CONSTRUCTION FIRE RATED LED DOWNLIGHT HOUSING
For more choice, please contact us.
HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
LIGTH SOURCE ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
A4-F-S
Fire rated Junction Box
2 Hours
FIRE RATING
New Construcrtion
CONSTRUCTION
RETROFIT
BL4-003
BL4-003-2
BL6-003
BL6-003-2
White
ELV
Satin Nickel
90+
80+ TRIAC
Black
DIMMINGFINSIHCRI
750lm
LUMEN
DIMENSIONS
L: 10 1/2"
W: 5 3/16"
H: 3 13/16"
a: 3 3/4"x3 3/4"
a
W
L
H
PACKAGING:
DESIGNED FOR 2" X 8" JOIST CONSTRUCTION
Outer Box: 76.5*68*14.5 CM  6 PCS/CTN
*Please contact Liteharbor for details.
Retrofit Type Voltage Frequency Dimming
BL4-003
120V AC/
277V AC 50/60 Hz TRIAC/
NONE
BL6-003
BL4-003-2
BL6-003-2
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for
damp location W/Feed through. IC rated, Title 24
compliant, up to 2hour fire rated.
3 Year Limited Warranty.
LISTING/ WARRANTY
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.216 217E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
FI
RE
 R
AT
ED
 L
ED
 D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T FIRE RATED
 LED
 D

H
DESIGNED FOR 2" X 8" JOIST CONSTRUCTION
HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
LIGTH SOURCE ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
RETROFIT
A4-F-OL
4" Retrofit
Fire rated Downlight Housing
Non-DimmingWhite
ELVSatin Nickel
90+
80+
TRIACBlack
DIMMINGFINSIHCRI
650lm
750lm
LUMEN
2 Hours
FIRE RATING
New Construcrtion
CONSTRUCTION
4" Retrofit
Fire and sound rated housing, Up to 120 minute fire rated L500 (floor-ceiling) & P500 (roof-ceiling) design.Die formed cool steel construction.
Snap on cool steel cover.
For more choices, please contact us
·BL4-001 ·BAL4-001·BL4-001-1 ·BL4-001-E·BSL4-001 ·BEL4-001·BL4-001-E ·BL4-002
BL4-001 BSL4-001 BL4-001-E BL4-002
LED LEDLED LED
4" CONSTRUCTION OCTAGON FIRE RATED LED DOWNLIGHT HOUSING
FLUSH MOUNT
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.218 219E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
New Construction 4 inch Octagon/Square shape lamp with fire protection for a variety of light sources
such as 4-inch retrofit stands. The incombustible fiber fill also acts as sound dealing material eliminating
the transfer of sound between floors. Suitable for commercial and residential applications.
HIGH QUALITY ALUMINUM FIRE REATED JUNCTION BOX
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.220 221E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
FI
RE
 R
AT
ED
 J
U
N
CT
IO
N
 B
O
X
FIRE RATED
 JU
N
CTIO
N
 B
O
X
FJ-BOX-O
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location
W/Feed through. IC rated, Title 24 compliant, up to 2hour
fire rated.
3 Year Limited Warranty.
LISTING/ WARRANTY
*Please contact Liteharbor for details.
Retrofit Type Voltage Frequency Dimming
BL4-003
120V AC/
277V AC 50/60 Hz TRIAC/
NONE
BL6-003

hospitality, offices and banks, religious, retail.
Especially in areas with limited ventilation, such as closets and utility rooms.
HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
LIGTH SOURCE ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
RETROFIT
FJ-BOX-O
BL4-003
BL4-003-2
BL6-003
BL6-003-2
Fire rated Junction Box
White
ELV
Satin Nickel
90+
2 Hours
80+ TRIAC
Black
DIMMINGFINSIH
FIRE RATING
CRI
New Construcrtion
750lm
CONSTRUCTION
LUMEN
DIMENSIONS
L: 4 7/32"
W: 4 7/32"
H: 2 1/2"
a: 4 17/32"
a
W
L
H
PACKAGING
DESIGNED FOR 2" X 8" JOIST
CONSTRUCTION
Outer Box: 76.5*68*14.5 CM  6 PCS/CTN
NEW CONSTRUCTION OCTAGON FIRE RATED JUNCTION BOX
BL4-003 BL6-003 BL4-003-2 FLUSH MOUNTBL6-003-2 FLUSH MOUNT
LED LED LEDNEW NEWNEW NEWLED LED LED
For more choice, please contact us.
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.222 223E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
FI
RE
 R
AT
ED
 J
U
N
CT
IO
N
 B
O
X
FIRE RATED
 JU
N
CTIO
N
 B
O
X
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location
W/Feed through. IC rated, Title 24 compliant, up to 2hour
fire rated.
3 Year Limited Warranty.
LISTING/ WARRANTY
*Please contact Liteharbor for details.
Retrofit Type Voltage Frequency Dimming

hospitality, offices and banks, religious, retail.
Especially in areas with limited ventilation, such as closets and utility rooms.
HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
LIGTH SOURCE ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
RETROFIT
FJ-BOX-S
BL4-003
BL4-003-2
BL6-003
BL6-003-2
Fire rated Junction Box
White
ELV
Satin Nickel
90+
2 Hours
80+ TRIAC
Black
DIMMINGFINSIH
FIRE RATING
CRI
New Construcrtion
750lm
CONSTRUCTION
LUMEN
DIMENSIONS
L: 4 3/4"
W: 3 3/4"
H: 2 1/2"
a: 4 3/4"x4 3/4"
a
W
L
H
PACKAGING
DESIGNED FOR 2" X 8" JOIST
CONSTRUCTION
Outer Box: 76.5*68*14.5 CM  6 PCS/CTN
NEW CONSTRUCTION SQUARE FIRE RATED JUNCTION BOX
BL4-003 BL6-003 BL4-003-2 FLUSH MOUNTBL6-003-2 FLUSH MOUNT
LED LED LEDNEW NEWNEW NEWLED LED LED
For more choice, please contact us.